
TR
OP
IC
AL
SE
AS
LO
OP

BO
UN
TY
 C
IR

MEDITERRANEANLOOP

BO
UN
TY
 C
IR

BO
UN
TY
 C
IR

SO
UT
H 
EIC
HE
LB
ER
GE
R 
RD

FRANKIES RD

LO
MA
LIN
DA
RD

FRANKIES RD

TAVARES

TAVARES
TAVARES

TA
VA

RE
S

TA
VA

RE
S

Gov.
Lot
3

Gov.
Lot
3

Gov.
Lot
1

Gov.
Lot
4

Gov.
Lot
2

Gov.
Lot
4

Gov.
Lot
5

Gov.
Lot
8

Gov.
Lot
1

00600

00300

00200

00400

00400

00500

01000

163

166
167

253

256

262

369

374

392

393

67

702

703

705

709

73 85

88

89

90

91

83

255

258

373

377

391

65

704

708

74

75

78

84

86

TR F

71

161

164

168

254

257

261

281
35

367

371

375

379

395

396

397
398

54

701

706

72

755

77

TR E 6351

162

165

259

366

368

370

372376

378

390

394

43

52

53

55

66

696

697

698

699

700

707

76

79

87

TR
D

TR
L

ROYAL HARBORROYAL HARBOR
PHASE 1 SUB, TAVARESPHASE 1 SUB, TAVARES

PB 42/1PB 42/1

ROYAL HARBORROYAL HARBOR
PHASE 3 SUB, TAVARESPHASE 3 SUB, TAVARES

PB 47/67PB 47/67

ROYAL HARBOR PHASEROYAL HARBOR PHASE
5 SUB, TAVARES5 SUB, TAVARES

PB 55/58PB 55/58

ROYAL HARBORROYAL HARBOR
PHASE 2 SUB, TAVARESPHASE 2 SUB, TAVARES

PB 45/32PB 45/32

T20-R26-Sec18 N1/2

Pa
th:
 \\l
ak
eg
ov
.bc
c\l
cg
is\
Wo
rkg
rou
ps
\P
rop
ert
yA
pp
rai
se
r\T
ax
Ma
ps
\20
19
\Ta
xM
ap
_H
alf
Se
cti
on
Ae
ria
l_U
pd
ate
d.m
xd

Tax P arc e ls
Subdivis ion Lots
Subdivis ion Bloc ks
Subdivis ion Boundarie s

Eas e m e nts
Right of Way
City Lim its
Lake s

Gove rnm e nt Lots
Se c tion Line s
County Boundary ´ Date : 1/20/2020

Lake  County P rope rty Apprais e r (LCP A) digital Ge ographic
Inform ation Syste m  (GIS) cadastral m aps  are  produc e d s ole ly
for ad valore m  prope rty as s e s s m e nt purpos e s  and are  provide d
to the  public for inform ational purpos e s  only.  LCP A’s  GIS
cadastral m aps  are  NOT le gal land surve ys  and s hould not be
us e d or re lie d upon as s uc h.  No warrantie s , e xpre s s e d or
im plie d, are  provide d for the  m ap data he re in, its  pos itional or
the m atic  ac c urac y, its  us e , or its  inte rpre tation.

17281727

2026

2324

2025

1828

2024

2424 2426

1924

2224 2226

1627

1824

2124

2326

1926

2325

1928

2125

2225

1826

1927

2126

1827

1925

1825 1829

2425

1729

1527

1628

1929

1830

1528

1427

www.lake c opropappr.c om
CAREY BAKER

LAKE COUNTY P ROP ERTY AP P RAISER
320 W. MAIN STREET

TAVARES, FLORIDA 32778

TAX YEAR 2020

0 200100
Fe e t

ASSESSMENT MAP
LAKE COUNTY, FLORIDA

Coordinate  Syste m :  NAD 1983 HARN State P lane  Florida East FIP S 0901 Fe e t


